THE EAST ORANGE CITY COUNCIL
2016 SCHEDULED MEETING DATES

In accordance with the New Jersey Open Public Meetings Act, Chapter 231, P.L. 1975, Public Notice is
hereby given that the East Orange City Council has established the following 2016 Meeting Dates.

Formal action may take place at these Meetings. Executive Sessions may be held at Committee Meetings
or at Regular Meetings. These Meetings will be held in City Council Chambers located at 44 City Hall
Plaza, East Orange, New Jersey.

Committee Discussion Regular Official

& Agenda Meetings

5:30 PM

Monday, January 11"
Monday, January 25™

Monday, February 8™
Monday, February 2ond

Monday, March 14
Monday, March 28t

Monday, April 11"
Monday, April 25"

Monday, May 9™
Monday, May 23™

Monday, June 6‘;

Monday, June 27"

Monday, July 11*"
Monday, July 18i1h
Monday, July 25

>

Monday, August 8
Monday, August 22™

Monday, September 12
Monday, September 26™

Tuesday, October 11"
Monday, October 24

Monday, November 7
Monday, November 21*

Monday, December 5
Tuesday, December 19"

Meetings
6:00PM

Monday, January 11"
Monday, January 25

Monday, February 8"
Monday, February 2ond

Monday, March 14%
Monday, March 28t

Monday, April 11"
Monday, April 25

Monday, May 9"
Monday, May 23™

Monday, June 6&;

Monday, June 27"

Monday, July 11*"
Monday, July 181
Monday, July 25

>

Monday, August 8th
Monday, August 22™

Monday, September 12
Monday, September 26™

Tuesday, October 11"™
Monday, October 24

Monday, November 7
Monday, November 21*

Monday, December 5
Tuesday,, December 19

City Council Reorganization Meeting
Monday, January 2, 2017
@ Noon
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